
  
La Gazette de L' État de Poudouchéry

The Gazette of Puducherry

   Publiée par Autorité Published by Authority

  ` 11-00 Prix : ` 11-00 Price : ` 11-00

 SOMMAIRES CONTENTS

 Page Page

 .. 518 Notifications du Gouvernement .. 518 Government Notifications  .. 518

  .. 524 Avis d’Adjudications .. 524 Tender Notices .. 524

 .. 525 Etablissements dangereux .. 525 Dangerous establishments .. 525

 .. 526 Annonces .. 526 Announcements .. 526

Registered with the Registrar
of Newspapers for India

under No. 10410

Registered No. PY/44/2018-20
WPP No. TN/PMG(CCR)/WPP-88/2018-20

Dated :  16-7-2019
Price : ` 11-00

[ 517 ]

   2019} | 16 {

No.  29 Poudouchéry Mardi 16 Juillet 2019 (25 Asadha 1941)

No. Puducherry Tuesday 16th July 2019



52516 July 2019] LA   GAZETTE   DE   L’ETAT

    

 



        

    

     

           



     

 A.   M/s.     

D    

      D    

      

   

      

    

  

 

          

          

          

      

  

      

  } | {,

D 


of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare, Thattanchavady,
Puducherry-605 009” payable at Puducherry. The last
date for sale of tender notice and submission of sealed
tenders are as detailed below:

(a) Starting date for sale : 17-7-2019 at 11.00 a.m.
of tender notice.

(b) Last date for sale of : 8-8-2019 at 4.00 p.m.
tender notice.

(c) Last date for down : 8-8-2019 at 4.00 p.m.
loading tender notice
from the official website.

(d) Last date for submission: 8-8-2019 at 5.00 p.m.
of sealded tender either
by post or in person

(e) Date for opening of the : 9-8-2019 at 3.00 p.m.
sealed tenders.

3. If, the rate offered by the tenderer in the sealed
tender is lower than that of the upset price fixed by the
Government, then the open auction will be conducted
by the Tender Committee in the presence of the
tenderers to finalize the highest bid.

S. MANOHAR,
Hydrogeologist.



526 LA   GAZETTE   DE   L’ETAT [16 July 2019

ARIYANKUPPAM COMMUNE PANCHAYAT, PUDUCHERRY

Ariyankuppam, the 2nd July 2019.

Dangerous Establishments

NOTICE

The undermentioned person has requested for permission to set up the following industry within
the Ariyankuppam Commune Panchayat limits, as detailed below.

Sl Name and address Address of the Industry Power No. of
No. of the applicant industry site proposed required workers

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)

1 Thiru A. Senthil Raghavan, M/s. Lambodaran Flexipac Manufacture of 90 H.P. 3
Shed-D, High School Road, Private Limited, “Printed flexible (Shift-I)
Thanampalayam Village, Re-survey No. 74, laminates” 3
Thavalakuppam, Shed-D, High School Road, (Shift-II)
Ariyankuppam Commune, Thanampalayam Village, 3
Puducherry-605 007. Thavalakuppam Revenue Village, (Shift-III).

Ariyankuppam Commune,
Puducherry-605 007.

In conformity with rule  11 of the Puducherry Commune Panchayats (Grant  of Licences and
Permissions) Rules, 1976, promulgated in this Union Territory by the Puducherry Village and Commune
Panchayats Act, 1973, objections, if any, to the setting up of the above industry are invited to reach the
Commissioner, Ariyankuppam Commune Panchayat within ten days from the date of publication of this
notice in the Official Gazette.

The objections so received within the specified period will be considered by the Ariyankuppam Commune
Panchayat.

D. ARUMUGAM,
Commissioner.

AFFIDAVIT

I, Durga Prasad Pemmadi, son of Pemmadi Sri
Venkateswararao, aged 37 years and presently residing
at the house bearing Door No. 9:5:004, Kothapeta,
Yanam-533 464, Union territory of Puducherry, do hereby
solemnly and sincerely affirm to whomsoever it may
concern as follows:

I am the deponent herein. I state that in
my College Transfer Certificate under Admission
No. 21101, my name has been mentioned as
‘Durga Prasad Pemmadi’.

In my School of Distance Education Transfer
Certificate under Admission No. 08-BA-02561,
my name has been mentioned as ‘Durga Prasad
Pemmadi’.

In my Aadhaar Card under No. 3687 7274 4288,
in my Elector ’s Photo Identity Card under
No. HDF0213108 and in my PAN Card under
No. AYEPP9910A, my name has been mentioned
as ‘Pemmadi Durga Prasad’.

In my Family Ration Card under No. 16308 in
Translation from Telugu Language to English, my name
has  been mentioned as ‘Pemmadi Durga Prasad ’.

Therefore, I do hereby declare that all the abovesaid
names are refer, identify and  relate to one and the
same person that is myself, the deponent herein.
Further, I state that for numerological reasons, I have
changed my name as ‘Durgaa Prasaahd Pemmadi’.
I shall henceforth be known and identified only by
the name ‘Durgaa Prasaahd Pemmadi’ for all
purposes.

I state that what are all stated in the above
paragraphs is true and correct to the best of
my knowledge, belief and information.

Solemnly and sincerely affirmed and signed before the
Notary Public at Puducherry, on this 1st day of
July, 2019.

282675 P. DURGA PRASAD.


